Raision Kuulan Suffelihiihdot

Nro
69
1
68

Nimi
Pihla Seppala
Emilia Leppéniemi
Enni Pitkakaski
Kerttu Laitinen
Aaro Sostrom
Aino Lauren
Liinu Visuri
Kasper Korkka
Jaakko Leivo
livari Pankaala
Eemil S6strom
Olli Aho
Kasperi Tuominen
Hugo Ramo
Tomi Saari
Rudolf Naukkarinen
Edith Westergard
Hertta Ramo
Varpu Henttula
Senni Alaluusua
Pihla Henttula
Odessa Karsikas
Sofie Palmroth
Aino Virtanen
Hilla Laitinen
Juhani Leivo
Touko Koski
Ola Lindstrom
Leevi Visuri
Oliver Virta
Luukas Paivarinta
Miro Kaunisto
Roosa Suonpaa
Assi Pdivarinta
Sandra Palmroth
Armi Joelsson
Ella Makela
Sofia Leppaniemi
Isabella Grillo
Niilo Utriainen
Eino Makela
llona Utriainen
Emma Wesalainen
Ebba Lindstrom
Siiri Helle
Niki Sirén
Lauri Leivo
Einari Pankaala
Mikael Rosenberg
Vera Stenvall
Mikko Vesma
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30.1.2021
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Lopputulos
04:58,0
05:25,0
06:24,0
08:05,0
06:26,0
04:22,0
09:52,0
05:15,0
05:25,0
07:26,0
07:45,0
07:53,0
08:45,0
09:46,0
09:57,0
10:26,0
11:33,0
05:16,0
10:58,0
11:13,0
11:29,0
11:44,0
12:14,0
14:25,0
14:39,0
08:08,0
10:08,0
10:50,0
11:46,0
11:46,0
13:46,0
16:41,0
08:38,0
09:13,0
09:52,0
10:41,0
11:05,0
11:16,0
12:52,0
10:21,0
11:46,0
10:09,0
11:32,0
13:01,0
17:23,0
09:45,0
11:32,0
16:44,0
18:36,0
23:38,0
18:00,0

Tyyli



